
2015 Virginia 4-H Shotgun Championship
Seniors

Last Name First Name Club Squad Skeet Trap Clays
Smith Tripp Powhatan K 75 64 46
Coleman Royce Nottoway E 71 71 43
Martin Griffin Freeland G 70 70 45
Bartlett Brian Powhatan K 71 67 43
Rhodes Ben Brunswick F 68 68 42
Martin Lindsay Four Rivers H 73 69 33
White Conner Freeland E 68 63 41
Lester Jacob Freeland G 66 66 38
Smith Jack Powhatan K 57 68 44
Wright Howard Brunswick F 59 64 45
Nicely Aaron Bedford B 66 55 47
Warren Hannah Freeland G 65 64 39
Matthews Cody Four Rivers H 67 63 37
Allen Jack Bedford B 61 62 43
White Carter Freeland E 66 64 35
Rhodes Kendall King George A 60 67 37
Wilson Ryan Botetourt D 61 63 40
Taylor Nathan Four Rivers H 65 61 38
Goin Trevor Appomattox A 52 69 42
Melton Grayson Powhatan K 63 64 36
Friess Brooke Bedford B 56 63 42
Stewart Josh Powhatan K 62 59 40
Thomas Dana Powhatan J 57 68 35
Markham TJ Bedford B 59 57 43
Dean Dwight Freeland G 65 61 33
Butts Remy Freeland G 63 63 32
Chitwood Isaac Craig D 58 60 39
Conner Sierra Powhatan J 63 59 33
Schappman Rachael Powhatan J 58 70 27
Mootz John Powhatan i 53 62 39
Schwarz Tyler Four Rivers H 61 59 30
Anthony Josh Appomattox A 56 60 33
Haag Ashton Bedford B 58 56 34
Trammell Jonathan Nottoway E 54 61 33
Rusher Kyle Bedford C 48 59 38



Coleman Gillian Nottoway I 62 52 31
Goin Megan Appomattox A 52 59 33
Wooten Rachel Powhatan I 50 53 35
Kidd Sophie Powhatan J 50 55 33
Martyn Travis Brunswick F 50 56 29
Campbell Cody Freeland E 56 47 28
Adcock Amy Powhatan J 42 60 27
Mason Austin Bedford C 50 52 24
Avery Raymond Powhatan I 47 47 29
Cahill Seth Botetourt D 40 51 29
Rusher Jarrett Bedford C 38 49 30
Krammer Charlotte Powhatan I 38 50 29
Perusse Nick VA Beach H 39 49 26
Clary Cade Brunswick F 29 50 32
Nicely Ashley Bedford C 31 49 28
Friess TJ Bedford C 48 32 27



TOTAL
185 HOA S/O
185 2 S/O
185 3 S/O
181 4
178 5
175 6
172 7
170 8
169 9
168 10 S/O
168 S/O
168 S/O
167
166
165
164
164
164
163
163
161
161
160
159
159
158
157
155
155
154
150
149
148
148
145



145
144
138
138
135
131
129
126
123
120
117
117
114
111
108
107



2015 Virginia 4-H Shotgun Championship
Seniors SKEET

Last Name First Name Club Squad Skeet Skeet Skeet TOTAL

Smith Tripp Powhatan K 25 23 25 73 1st
Martin Lindsay Four Rivers H 25 25 23 73 S/O
Coleman Royce Nottoway E 24 22 25 71
Bartlett Brian Powhatan K 25 24 22 71
Martin Griffin Freeland G 24 22 24 70
White Conner Freeland E 22 22 24 68
Rhodes Ben Brunswick F 22 21 25 68
Matthews Cody Four Rivers H 21 22 24 67
Nicely Aaron Bedford B 20 24 22 66
White Carter Freeland E 22 20 24 66
Lester Jacob Freeland G 21 23 22 66
Warren Hannah Freeland G 19 22 24 65
Dean Dwight Freeland G 21 23 21 65
Taylor Nathan Four Rivers H 22 20 23 65
Butts Remy Freeland G 18 23 22 63
Conner Sierra Powhatan J 20 21 22 63
Melton Grayson Powhatan K 21 21 21 63
Coleman Gillian Nottoway I 23 22 17 62
Stewart Josh Powhatan K 20 21 21 62
Allen Jack Bedford B 19 21 21 61
Wilson Ryan Botetourt D 22 18 21 61
Schwarz Tyler Four Rivers H 20 20 21 61
Rhodes Kendall King George A 21 21 18 60
Markham TJ Bedford B 18 18 23 59
Wright Howard Brunswick F 18 21 20 59
Haag Ashton Bedford B 20 18 20 58
Chitwood Isaac Craig D 17 21 20 58
Schappman Rachael Powhatan J 19 21 18 58
Thomas Dana Powhatan J 17 18 22 57
Smith Jack Powhatan K 19 18 20 57
Anthony Josh Appomattox A 18 19 19 56
Friess Brooke Bedford B 19 19 18 56
Campbell Cody Freeland E 22 18 16 56
Trammell Jonathan Nottoway E 19 16 19 54
Mootz John Powhatan I 19 15 19 53



Goin Trevor Appomattox A 19 13 20 52
Goin Megan Appomattox A 14 19 19 52
Mason Austin Bedford C 15 18 17 50
Martyn Travis Brunswick F 15 16 19 50
Wooten Rachel Powhatan i 12 21 17 50
Kidd Sophie Powhatan J 18 13 19 50
Rusher Kyle Bedford C 16 15 17 48
Friess TJ Bedford C 20 14 14 48
Avery Raymond Powhatan I 19 18 10 47
Adcock Amy Powhatan J 11 16 15 42
Cahill Seth Botetourt D 17 12 11 40
Perusse Nick VA Beach H 13 15 11 39
Rusher Jarrett Bedford C 12 13 13 38
Krammer Charlotte Powhatan I 13 14 11 38
Nicely Ashley Bedford C 10 13 8 31
Clary Cade Brunswick F 9 12 8 29



2015 Virginia 4-H Shotgun Championship
Seniors TRAP

Last Name First Name Club Squad Trap Trap Trap TOTAL

Coleman Royce Nottoway E 24 23 24 71 1st
Martin Griffin Freeland G 23 23 24 70
Schappman Rachael Powhatan J 23 25 22 70
Goin Trevor Appomattox A 23 23 23 69
Martin Lindsay Four Rivers H 23 22 24 69
Rhodes Ben Brunswick F 21 23 24 68
Smith Jack Powhatan K 23 21 24 68
Thomas Dana Powhatan J 23 23 22 68
Bartlett Brian Powhatan K 20 25 22 67
Rhodes Kendall King George A 23 21 23 67
Lester Jacob Freeland G 21 20 25 66
Melton Grayson Powhatan K 22 21 21 64
Smith Tripp Powhatan K 22 20 22 64
Warren Hannah Freeland G 21 24 19 64
White Carter Freeland E 20 21 23 64
Wright Howard Brunswick F 22 21 21 64
Butts Remy Freeland G 19 21 23 63
Friess Brooke Bedford B 24 20 19 63
Matthews Cody Four Rivers H 22 21 20 63
White Conner Freeland E 21 19 23 63
Wilson Ryan Botetourt D 19 21 23 63
Allen Jack Bedford B 18 23 21 62
Mootz John Powhatan I 19 22 21 62
Dean Dwight Freeland G 19 21 21 61
Taylor Nathan Four Rivers H 19 20 22 61
Trammell Jonathan Nottoway E 20 19 22 61
Adcock Amy Powhatan J 18 21 21 60
Anthony Josh Appomattox A 18 23 19 60
Chitwood Isaac Craig D 21 20 19 60
Conner Sierra Powhatan J 21 19 19 59
Goin Megan Appomattox A 21 19 19 59
Rusher Kyle Bedford C 20 19 20 59
Schwarz Tyler Four Rivers H 22 19 18 59
Stewart Josh Powhatan K 23 20 16 59
Markham TJ Bedford B 20 20 17 57
Haag Ashton Bedford B 22 19 15 56
Martyn Travis Brunswick F 21 17 18 56



Kidd Sophie Powhatan J 19 15 21 55
Nicely Aaron Bedford B 20 18 17 55
Wooten Rachel Powhatan I 16 18 19 53
Coleman Gillian Nottoway I 20 14 18 52
Mason Austin Bedford C 17 20 15 52
Cahill Seth Botetourt D 12 20 19 51
Clary Cade Brunswick F 18 18 14 50
Krammer Charlotte Powhatan I 15 15 20 50
Nicely Ashley Bedford C 17 18 14 49
Perusse Nick VA Beach H 21 11 17 49
Rusher Jarrett Bedford C 17 15 17 49
Avery Raymond Powhatan I 14 16 17 47
Campbell Cody Freeland E 14 15 18 47
Friess TJ Bedford C 10 7 15 32



2015 Virginia 4-H Shotgun Championship
Seniors

Last Name First Name Club Squad 5 Stand Wobble Total

Nicely Aaron Bedford B 24 23 47 1st
Smith Tripp Powhatan K 21 25 46
Wright Howard Brunswick F 21 24 45
Martin Griffin Freeland G 21 24 45
Smith Jack Powhatan K 20 24 44
Allen Jack Bedford B 20 23 43
Markham TJ Bedford B 20 23 43
Coleman Royce Nottoway E 20 23 43
Bartlett Brian Powhatan K 21 22 43
Goin Trevor Appomattox A 20 22 42
Friess Brooke Bedford B 20 22 42
Rhodes Ben Brunswick F 19 23 42
White Conner Freeland E 17 24 41
Wilson Ryan Botetourt D 16 24 40
Stewart Josh Powhatan K 20 20 40
Chitwood Isaac Craig D 15 24 39
Warren Hannah Freeland G 17 22 39
Mootz John Powhatan i 20 19 39
Rusher Kyle Bedford C 16 22 38
Lester Jacob Freeland G 17 21 38
Taylor Nathan Four Rivers H 15 23 38
Rhodes Kendall King George A 12 25 37
Matthews Cody Four Rivers H 20 17 37
Melton Grayson Powhatan K 18 18 36
White Carter Freeland E 15 20 35
Wooten Rachel Powhatan i 17 18 35
Thomas Dana Powhatan J 17 18 35
Haag Ashton Bedford B 17 17 34
Anthony Josh Appomattox A 16 17 33
Goin Megan Appomattox A 12 21 33
Trammell Jonathan Nottoway E 8 25 33
Dean Dwight Freeland G 16 17 33
Martin Lindsay Four Rivers H 12 21 33
Conner Sierra Powhatan J 13 20 33
Kidd Sophie Powhatan J 13 20 33

SPORTING CLAYS



Clary Cade Brunswick F 13 19 32
Butts Remy Freeland G 12 20 32
Coleman Gillian Nottoway I 14 17 31
Rusher Jarrett Bedford C 17 13 30
Schwarz Tyler Four Rivers H 13 17 30
Cahill Seth Botetourt D 10 19 29
Martyn Travis Brunswick F 14 15 29
Avery Raymond Powhatan I 14 15 29
Krammer Charlotte Powhatan I 15 14 29
Nicely Ashley Bedford C 9 19 28
Campbell Cody Freeland E 12 16 28
Friess TJ Bedford C 13 14 27
Schappman Rachael Powhatan J 13 14 27
Adcock Amy Powhatan J 15 12 27
Perusse Nick VA Beach H 10 16 26
Mason Austin Bedford C 14 10 24



2015 Virginia 4-H Shotgun Championship
Seniors TEAMS

Last Name First Name Club Squad Skeet Trap Clays

Smith Tripp Powhatan K 75 64 46
Bartlett Brian Powhatan K 71 67 43
Smith Jack Powhatan K 57 68 44
Melton Grayson Powhatan K 63 64 36

Martin Griffin Freeland G 70 70 45
White Conner Freeland E 68 63 41
Lester Jacob Freeland G 66 66 38
Warren Hannah Freeland G 65 64 39

Martin Lindsay Four Rivers H 73 69 33
Matthews Cody Four Rivers H 67 63 37
Taylor Nathan Four Rivers H 65 61 38
Schwarz Tyler Four Rivers H 61 59 30

Nicely Aaron Bedford B 66 55 47
Allen Jack Bedford B 61 62 43
Friess Brooke Bedford B 56 63 42
Markham TJ Bedford B 59 57 43

Stewart Josh Powhatan K 62 59 40
Thomas Dana Powhatan J 57 68 35
Conner Sierra Powhatan J 63 59 33
Schappman Rachael Powhatan J 58 70 27

White Carter Freeland E 66 64 35
Dean Dwight Freeland G 65 61 33
Butts Remy Freeland G 63 63 32
Campbell Cody Freeland E 56 47 28

Rhodes Ben Brunswick F 68 68 42
Wright Howard Brunswick F 59 64 45



Martyn Travis Brunswick F 50 56 29
Clary Cade Brunswick F 29 50 32

Mootz John Powhatan i 53 62 39
Wooten Rachel Powhatan I 50 53 35
Kidd Sophie Powhatan J 50 55 33
Adcock Amy Powhatan J 42 60 27

Haag Ashton Bedford B 58 56 34
Rusher Kyle Bedford C 48 59 38
Mason Austin Bedford C 50 52 24
Rusher Jarrett Bedford C 38 49 30



TOTAL

185
181
169
163

185
172
170
168

175
167
164
150

168
166
161
159

161
160
155
155

165
159
158
131

178
168 592

1st

2nd

3rd

698

695

656

654

631

613



135
111

154
138
138
129

148
145
126
117

592

559

536



2015 Virginia 4-H Shotgun Championship
Seniors LADIES

Last Name First Name Club Squad Skeet Trap Clays Total

Martin Lindsay Four Rivers H 73 69 33 175
Warren Hannah Freeland G 65 64 39 168
Rhodes Kendall King George A 60 67 37 164
Friess Brooke Bedford B 56 63 42 161
Thomas Dana Powhatan J 57 68 35 160
Conner Sierra Powhatan J 63 59 33 155
Schappman Rachael Powhatan J 58 70 27 155
Goin Megan Appomattox A 52 59 33 144
Wooten Rachael Powhatan i 50 56 35 141
Kidd Sophia Powhatan J 50 55 33 138
Adcock Amy Powhatan J 42 60 27 129
Coleman Gillian Nottoway I 62 31 35 128
Krammer Charlotte Powhatan I 38 60 29 127
Nicely Ashley Bedford C 31 49 28 108



1st


